
Spring 2013 Office Hours                                                                                                                                                                                          1/25/13 

DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

SPRING 2013 OFFICE HOURS 
 

PHONE (530) 898-5301          FAX (530) 898-6910 

 

Coordinators Name Office Phone Office Hours  

LEGAL STUDIES PORGRAM 

Coordinator 
Allen, Mahalley 
mdallen@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 725 898-6489 T 1:00pm – 4:00pm 

TH 1:00pm – 3:00pm 

 Anderson, Sally 
saanderson@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 710 898-6036 M 12:30pm – 3:30pm 

W 2:00pm – 3:00pm 

TH 12:00pm – 1:00pm 

 Barrios, Sharon 
sbarrios@csuchico.edu 

SSC 460 898-4473 By Appointment Only 

 Cameron, Dane 
dcameron@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 737 898-4935 T 1:00pm – 5:00pm 

F 12:00pm – 2:00pm 

CRIMINAL JUSTICE INTERNSHIP 

Coordinator 
Caudill, Jonathan 
jcaudill@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 708 898-4951 T/TH 2:00pm – 4:00pm 

TH 10:00am – 12:00pm  

CRIMINIAL JUSTICE Advisor 

(Advising Last Names A-K) 
Coyle, Michael 
mjcoyle@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 735 898-5692 T/TH 1:00pm – 3:00pm 

W 3:00pm – 6:00pm 

LEGAL STUDIES INTERNSHIP 

Coordinator 
DeLorenzo, Teddy 
tdelorenzo@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 711 898-6478 T 11:00am – 3:30pm 

TH 10:45am – 11:45am 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

UNDERGRADUATE Coordinator  

& POLITICAL SCENCE INTERNSHIP 

Coordinator 

Dwyre, Diana 
ddwyre@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 715 898-5734 M/W 10:15am – 12:15pm 

T 11:15am – 1:15pm 
and by appointment 

 Gibson, Alan 
agibson@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 719 898-4952 M/T/W 9:00am – 11:00am 

 Grosscup, Beau 
bgrosscup@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 716 898-4950 M/W 10:00am – 12:00pm 

T 11:00am – 12:00pm 

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS 

Coordinator 
Jacob, Jim 
jjacob@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 713 898-5140 W/TH 1:00pm – 3:30pm 

MPA Coordinator Kemp, Donna 
dkemp@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 702 898-4965 T 5:00pm – 6:00pm 

TH 2:30pm – 4:00pm 

DEPARTMENT VICE CHAIR and 

CRIMINAL JUSTICE Coordinator 

(Advising Last Names L-Z) 

Patten, Ryan 
rpatten@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 741B 898-5960 T/TH 10:00am – 11:30am & 

     3:30pm – 5:00pm 

W 1:00pm – 3:00pm 

 Pinder, Sherrow 
spinder@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 717 898-6041 M/F 2:00pm – 3:00pm 

W 12:00pm – 1:00pm & 

2:00pm – 4:00pm 

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 

Coordinator 
Schmidt, Diane 
dschmidt@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 739 898-6176 T 1:30pm – 2:00pm & 

4:45pm – 6:45pm 

W 5:00pm – 6:00pm (online only) 

TH 1:30pm – 2:00pm & 

6:00pm – 7:00pm 
 (appointments recommended) 

via e-mail: 

dschmidt@csuchico.edu  

 Stanley, Robert 
rhstanley@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 731 898-4962 T/TH 2:00pm – 3:00pm 

W1:00pm – 3:00pm 

MA Coordinator & 

MA/MPA INTERNSHIP  

Coordinator 

Thomas, Matt 
mothomas@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 723 898-5738 T/TH 1:00pm – 3:30 pm 
and by appointment 

DEPARTMENT CHAIR Turner, Charles 
ccturner@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 741A 898-6506 T/W/TH 1:30pm – 2:00pm &  

3:30pm – 4:30 pm 
and by appointment 

 Viotti, Paul 
pviotti@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 729 898-4964 M 3:00pm – 4:00pm 

T 12:00pm – 4:00pm 

 Way, Lori Beth 
lway@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 721 898-5737 On Leave 

 Weber, Lori 
Lweber@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 733 898-4504 T/TH 3:30pm – 6:00pm 

 Wilking, Jennifer 
jwilking@csuchico.edu  

BUTTE 718 898-5736 M/W 3:00pm – 4:00pm 

T 1:00pm – 2:00pm 

TH 12:00pm – 2:00pm 
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DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

 

      LECTURERS - SPRING 2013 OFFICE HOURS 

 
Name Office Number Phone Number Office Hours 

Britton, Rebecca 
rbritton@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 722 898-4966 T/TH 12:30pm – 1:50pm &  

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
and by appointment 

Bynoe, Cynthia 
cbynoe@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 721 898-5737 M 2:00pm – 4:00pm 

W 12:00pm – 1:00pm 

Candela, Kimberlee 
kcandela@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 712 521-8978 T 5:30pm – 6:30pm 
and by appointment 

Crosby, John 
jcrosby5@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 707D 898-3069 M 11:00am – 12:00pm 

T/TH 3:00pm – 5:00pm 

Ertle, Ellie 
eertle@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 707A 898-3068 M/W/TH 12:00pm – 1:00pm  

 

Geer, Willis 
wgeer@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 716 898-4950 W 2:00pm – 5:00pm 

Gonzales, Jennifer 
jgonzale@ci.chico.ca.us 

BUTTE 707D 897-5804 W 6:00pm – 7:00pm 

Karas, Stephanie 
skaras@csuchico.edu  

BUTTE 745 898-4203 M/W 11:00am – 1:00pm & 

3:00pm – 4:00pm 

Lando, Tom 
tlando@landoandassociates.com 

BUTTE 745 898-4203 TH 1:00pm – 2:00pm 

McClain, Edwin 
epmcclain@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 712 898-5335 W 2:00pm – 4:00pm 

McKenna, James 
jmckenna@peterslawchico.com  

BUTTE 720 342-3593 N/A 

Morris, Eileen 
emmorris@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 720 898-4512 M/W 10:00am – 11:30am 

T/TH 9:30am – 10:30am 

Pfeifer, Jane 
jpfeifer@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 712 898-5335 M 6:00pm – 7:00pm 
and by appointment 

Scarpelli, Craig 
cscarpelli@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 722 898-4966 M/W 8:30am – 9:50am 

T/TH 11:00am – 12:00pm 

F 8:30am – 9:50am & 

11:00am – 1:00pm 

Sherlock, Steve 
ssherlock@csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 720 898-4512 T/TH 2:00pm – 4:00pm 

Stuart, Claudia 
cstuart@csuchico.edu  

BUTTE 707A 898-3068 T/TH 9:00am – 9:30am 
and by appointment 

 

TEACHING ASSOCIATES 
Name Office Number Phone Number Office Hours  

Aguilera, Christopher 
(POLS 155, Sec 2, 5, 8, 13) 

caguilera2@mail.csuchico.edu  

BUTTE 707B 898-3637 TH 10:00am – 11:00am 

Benitez, Penelope 
(POLS 155, Sec 25) 

penelopebenitez@hotmail.com   

BUTTE 707B 898-3637 M 10:00am – 11:00am 

Cardenas, John 
(POLS 155, Sec 6, 10, 11, 15) 

Jcardenas13@mail.csuchico.edu  

BUTTE 707B 898-3637 M 11:00am – 12:00pm 

Morehouse, Timothy 
(POLS 155, Sec 30) 

tmorehouse@mail.csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 707B 898-3637 F 9:00am – 10:00am 

Stewart, Joshua 
(POLS 155, Sec 7, 9, 16, 17) 

jstewart29@mail.csuchico.edu 

BUTTE 707B 898-3637 M 2:00pm – 3:00pm 

Thompson, Daniel 
(POLS 155, Sec 3, 4, 12, 14) 

danthompson2004@gmail.com 

BUTTE 707B 898-3637 M 12:00pm – 1:00pm 
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